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Firemna liga 2017/2018 Poprad - 1.liga - 18. kolo

Meno hréac¢a

Anton Zori¢ak
Vladimir Pavlikovsky
Jan Petras
FrantiSek Kuziel

Matas$ Svitanek
Roman Gavalér
Peter Ocvar
Igor Lendacky
Tomas Szabé
Volker Kessler
Michal Kadl6t
Milo$ Palovéik
Ludovit Jurinyi
Karol Ganz
Anton Palocko
Martin Stas
Maria Kovalikova

Miroslav Mendro$
Jan Niedoba
Miro llavsky
Milan Hanus
Stanislav Hertely

Ondrej BoCkay
Eva Mest'anova

Julius Karol€ik
Rastislav Niedoba
Rudolf Zori¢ak
Milan Me&t'an

Stanislav Zelenak

Druzstvo
Citybowling
XYz

XYZ

Sharks
Hurricanes
Expoteam
Sharks

XYz

XYz
Expoteam
Energochem
Tatrafan
Citybowling
Sharks
Hurricanes
Tatrafan
Citybowling
Tatrafan
Energochem
Hurricanes
Evita Caffe
Expoteam
Energochem
Evita Caffe
Expoteam
Energochem
Citybowling
Evita Caffe
Tatrafan
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Kolky
1060
817
1172
1356
1338
927
1291
1080
892
1063
1060
1228
1047
1219
1217
1216
1198
851
825
1142
1129
806
800
1096
779
756
446
928
222

Body
3.0
4.0
4.0
6.0
5.0
3.0
3.0
5.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
6.0
1.5
3.0
4.0
2.5
6.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
2.0
3.0
2.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0

Priemer
212.0000
204.2500
195.3333
193.7143
191.1429
185.4000
184.4286
180.0000
178.4000
177.1667
176.6667
175.4286
174.5000
174.1429
173.8571
173.7143
171.1429
170.2000
165.0000
163.1429
161.2857
161.2000
160.0000
156.5714
155.8000
151.2000
148.6667
132.5714
111.0000
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